
 

ORCUTT UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2023-2024 BUS STOP SCHEDULES 
ALL TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 

Wednesday is a "Late Start Day" and Bus Times are One Hour Later 
 

 

Joe Nightingale - 7:08 - Blosser Road @ Airport Park 

7:25 - La Costa @ Ballestral 

7:30 - 2615 Banyan Way @ small brick wall 

7:33 – Lorencita @ Cameron Ave (dirt lot) 

7:36 - Orcutt Road & Goodwin Road (northwest corner) 
 

Alice Shaw 

 

 

 

 

Lakeview 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Patterson 

- 7:55 - Stardust @ White Fence and Light Pole 

7:58 - Blueridge @ the Park Light Pole 

8:02 - Caselli @ the water basin 

8:06 - 3350 Santa Maria Way @ cutout 

8:11 - Rod Drive (if needed) 

 

- 8:25 - College & Moonlite @ bus cutout 

8:27 - Blueridge @ Park 
8:30 - College & Firefox 

8:34 - 2615 Banyan Way @ small brick wall 

8:36 - Lorencita @ Cameron Ave (dirt lot) 

8:39 - Goodwin & Orcutt Road (northwest corner) 

8:45 - Blosser Road @ Airport Park 

8:35 -Woodmere & Ridgecrest @ the empty lot 

 

- 7:13 - Solomon Rd. @ West Trails Entrance 

7:15 - Old Mill & Edenbury empty lot on south side of Old Mill 

7:20 - California @ water basin 

7:24 - Foxenwood Lane @ Stansbury Drive (South corner) 

7:28 - Foster Rd. @ Odie Lane 

7:31 - Woodland & Glenview 

7:35 - Woodmere and Ridgecrest @ empty lot 
 

Pine Grove - 7:25 - Orcutt Jr. High Parking Lot by Garden 

7:35 - Stillwell @ Canyon Creek 

7:40 - Ken @ Michael Street (northeast corner) 

7:20 - Hitching Post Point Sal Road 

7:35 - Elkorn Estates@ Impala trail 

7:37 - Little Oak Court (southwest corner) 

7:38 - Shilo Court @ Greenbelt 

 

Ralph Dunlap - 8:05 - South Telephone Road 

8:12 - Clark Ave.@ South Telephone (south west corner) 

8:13 - Lake Marie and Erie 

8:15 – Lake Marie and Fallen Leaf 
8:10 - Morning Ridge@ the park 

 

Orcutt Jr High - 7:20 - Hitching Post Point Sal Road 

8:10 - South Telephone Road 

8:12 - Clark Ave.@ South Telephone (south west corner) 

8:13 - Lake Marie & Erie 

8:15 - Lake Marie & Fallen Leaf 

8:35 - Ralph Dunlap School (east field) 

8:35 - Glen Cairon @ empty lot 

8:35 - Stillwell @ Canyon Creek 

8:10 - Morning Ridge @the park 

8:45 - Pine Grove School (parking lot) 

 
Orcutt Academy - 8:05 - Lakeview Jr. High @ Gym 

8:10 - Old Costco Parking Lot 

7:55- Patterson Road School-Child care pick up 

 
Revised 8/11/2023 


